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Canicross Midlands Easter Finale 2022

Classes

01.2DB-L
02.BJF-L
03.BIM-L
04.SC-L
10.F-L
11.M-L
12.MF-L
13.MM-L
14.VF-L
15.VM-L
16.2DCF-L
17.2DCM-L
20.2DB-S
21.BJF-S
22.BIM-S
23.5C-S
24.NW-S
30.F-S
31.M-S
32.2DCF-S
33.2DCM-S
34.NC-S
40.B-0OB
41.5-0B
50.C-OB
60.JW-0B
61.Ul6
62.U13
63.U8

Bikejor - Mixed

Bikejor - Female

Bikejor - Male

Scooter - Mixed
Canicross - Female
Canicross - Male
Canicross - Masters Female
Canicross - Masters Male
Canicross - Veteran Female
Canicross - Veteran Male
Canicross - Female
Canicross - Male

Bikejor - Mixed

Bikejor - Female

Bikejor - Male

Scooter - Mixed

Novice Wheels - Mixed
Canicross - Female
Canicross - Male
Canicross - Female
Canicross - Male

Novice Canicross

Bikejor - mixed

Scooter Mixed

Canicross Mixed

Junior Wheels - Mixed
Canicross Mixed
Canicross Mixed
Canicross Mixed

2 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
2 Dog
2 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
2 Dog
2 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog
1 Dog

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
O&B Course
O&B Course
O&B Course
O&B Course
Short Course
O&B Course
U8 Course
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Consolidated Weekend Results

Consolidated results for competitors that completed Saturday, Sunday and either Friday or Monday in the same class.

Where both Friday and Monday have been completed the quickest time out of the two days has been used.




Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib Forename Lastname
01.2DB-L
177 Jason Pascoe
224 Tina Usherwood
178 Pippa Allatt-Wish
Bib Forename Lastname
02.BJF-L
440 Wendy Holmes
231 Anne Carter
426 Sarah Cochrane
410 Jane Lothian
415 Melanie Sheehan
422 Natalie Chadwick
420 Milly Flanagan
Bib Forename Lastname
03.BIM-L
447 James Lewington
448 Jason Pascoe
446 Howard Clark
442 Andy Mott
452 Richard Smith
444 Colin Spalding
443 Chris Carter
445 Geoff Symons
454 Roger Eadon
441 Alan Sherwin
453 Rob Eadon

Class Time (D1/D4) Time (D2)
01.2DB-L 07:10 00:10:59
01.2DB-L 06:41 00:11:30
01.2DB-L 07:25 00:12:31
Class Time (D1/D4) Time (D2)
02.BJF-L 06:38 00:11:18
02.BJF-L 06:48 00:11:58
02.BJF-L 06:29 00:12:12
02.BJF-L 09:17 00:11:30
02.BJF-L 09:34 00:12:58
02.BJF-L 08:12 00:12:59
02.BJF-L 08:23 00:14:38
Class Time (D1/DA4) Time (D2)
03.BJM-L 06:59 00:09:34
03.BJM-L 07:32 00:09:58
03.BJM-L 06:09 00:10:56
03.BJM-L 06:08 00:10:50
03.BJM-L 08:29 00:09:54
03.BJM-L 08:27 00:10:29
03.BJM-L 06:09 00:12:27
03.BJM-L 06:52 00:11:50
03.BJM-L 07:19 00:11:50
03.BJM-L 07:56 00:12:25
03.BJM-L 07:21 00:13:42

Time (D3)

00:09:48
00:11:03
00:12:02

Time (D3)

00:11:06
00:10:59
00:11:20
00:11:35
00:10:12
00:12:51
00:15:57

Time (D3)

00:09:07
00:09:55
00:10:36
00:10:53
00:09:50
00:10:08
00:11:27
00:11:53
00:11:47
00:10:52
00:12:27

Time (Total)

00:27:56
00:29:13
00:31:56

Time (Total)

00:29:01
00:29:44
00:30:01
00:32:21
00:32:43
00:34:01
00:38:58

Time (Total)

00:25:39
00:27:24
00:27:41
00:27:50
00:28:12
00:29:03
00:30:02
00:30:33
00:30:54
00:31:12
00:33:29

Pos (Total)

N

Pos (Total)
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Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib Forename Lastname
04.SC-L

457 Joe Hickman

462 Trevor Milford

461 San Clark

Bib Forename Lastname
10.F-L

1325 Louise Mitchell
1332 Lucy Matthews
1155 Georgie Lambert
1154 Emily Gelipter

978 Chloe Connell
1334 Naomi Cook
1339 Natalia Maltceva

670 Abbie Hickinson
1324 Louise Forde

Bib Forename Lastname
11.M-L

1375 Jamie Stevenson
1380 Rob Mace
1376 Matthew Smiglarski
1370 Ben Brown

Class Time (D1/D4) Time (D2)
04.SC-L 00:07:50 00:11:26
04.SC-L 00:08:20 00:11:50
04.SC-L 00:07:46 00:13:19
Class Time (D1/D4) Time (D2)
10.F-L 08:14 00:08:34
10.F-L 08:34 00:08:30
10.F-L 11:29 00:08:38
10.F-L 10:08 00:09:42
10.F-L 12:50 00:08:51
10.F-L 12:15 00:08:46
10.F-L 11:56 00:11:28
10.F-L 14:05 00:12:02
10.F-L 15:02 00:15:36
Class Time (D1/D4) Time (D2)
11.M-L 07:27 00:08:49
11.M-L 11:19 00:10:19
11.M-L 13:25 00:11:19
11.M-L 15:49 00:13:05

Time (D3)

00:10:48
00:11:40
00:10:49

Time (D3)

00:14:54
00:14:46
00:14:43
00:16:14
00:15:37
00:16:55
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:26:16

Time (D3)

00:12:44
00:18:14
00:20:13
00:21:27

Time (Total)

00:30:03
00:31:49
00:31:53

Time (Total)

00:31:40
00:31:50
00:34:48
00:36:03
00:37:18
00:37:55
00:43:04
00:45:49
00:56:52

Time (Total)

00:28:59
00:39:51
00:44:56
00:50:20

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)
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Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib Forename Lastname
12.MF-L
1397 Sarah Murdoch
1385 ceri stewart
1387 Emma Bailey
1392 Marketa Ford
1393 Melanie Sheehan
1395 Nicola Traynor
1399 Vicky Driscoll
1386 Emily Murdoch
1383 Amy Baron-Hall
Bib Forename Lastname
13.MM-L
1400 Chris Smart
1401 Luke Bedwell
Bib Forename Lastname
14.VF-L
1405 Elaine Sherwin
1409 Susan Round
1407 Jenny Brown
1411 Tracy Parkinson
1408 Lucy Hames
1404 Claire Martin
1406 Helen Dempsey

Class

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

Class

13.MM-L
13.MM-L

Class

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

Time (D1/D4)

09:26
09:23
12:26
11:39
16:06
12:13
14:09
16:14
16:00

Time (D1/D4)

11:55
11:32

Time (D1/D4)

12:59
12:11
13:28
14:09
19:37
18:16
20:19

——
~

Time (D2)

00:09:24
00:10:51
00:09:38
00:11:57
00:10:30
00:12:19
00:13:01
00:12:18
00:12:55

Time (D2)

00:09:23
00:11:22

Time (D2)

00:09:08
00:12:28
00:13:00
00:14:04
00:18:07
00:17:02
00:19:28

Time (D3)

00:15:06
00:17:30
00:16:15
00:20:30
00:18:33
00:20:45
00:20:45
00:21:11
00:22:38

Time (D3)

00:15:57
00:19:07

Time (D3)

00:14:59
00:20:53
00:22:11
00:24:04
00:27:20
00:30:18
00:34:39

Time (Total)

00:33:56
00:37:43
00:38:19
00:44:06
00:45:08
00:45:16
00:47:54
00:49:43
00:51:32

Time (Total)

00:37:13
00:41:59

Time (Total)

00:37:04
00:45:31
00:48:39
00:52:16
01:05:03
01:05:36
01:14:25

'

Pos (Total)
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Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib
15.VM-L
1414
1418

Bib
16.2DCF-L
1419
1421
1426
1424
1422

Bib
17.2DCM-L
1428
1430
1429

Bib
20.2DB-S
463

Forename

Howard
Neal

Forename
Daisy
Hazel
Samantha
Non

Lisa
Forename
Craig

Neil

David

Forename

Alan

Lastname

Clark
Dempsey

Lastname
Devereau
Brown
Thomas
Davies
Bowes
Lastname
Wilkinson
Vann
Murdoch

Lastname

Sherwin

Class

15.VM-L
15.VM-L

Class

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

Class

17.2DCM-L

17.2DCM-L

17.2DCM-L

Class

20.2DB-S

Time (D1/D4)

08:52
16:40

Time (D1/D4)
10:52
13:59
12:16
12:45
15:39

Time (D1/DA4)
12:56
13:21
15:38

Time (D1/D4)

04:56

Time (D2)

00:08:34
00:15:33

Time (D2)
00:10:57
00:11:00
00:13:42
00:13:16
00:16:12
Time (D2)
00:12:00
00:14:17
00:14:00

Time (D2)

00:03:25

Time (D3)

00:15:01
00:27:04

Time (D3)
00:18:42
00:18:08
00:21:25
00:21:44
00:25:36
Time (D3)
00:19:12
00:23:55
00:28:49

Time (D3)

00:06:05

Time (Total)

00:32:26
00:59:16

Time (Total)
00:40:31
00:43:06
00:47:22
00:47:44
00:57:26

Time (Total)
00:44:08
00:51:31
00:58:27

Time (Total)

00:14:25

'

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)

v A W N R

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib
21.BJF-S
485
480
469
475
484
470
474
476

Bib
22.BJM-S
487
492
495
488
493
489
486
491
496
497
490

Forename

Wendy
Sarah
Anne
Jane
Victoria
Daisy
Hannah
justina

Forename

Chris
James
matthew
Colin
James
Colin
Alan
Gordon
Richard
Simon
Darren

Lastname

Holmes
Cochrane
Carter
Lothian
Lockey
Devereau
Flint
smith

Lastname

Carter
Lewington
Lewington
Reid

Lucas
Spalding
Sherwin
Graham
Smith
Taylor
Wright

Class

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

Class

22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S
22.BJM-S

Time (D1/D4)

03:28
03:32
03:34
05:06
03:35
04:10
04:18
06:03

Time (D1/D4)

03:06
03:41
03:52
03:21
03:18
04:20
04:18
03:41
04:32
04:57
04:51

——
(Vo]

Time (D2)

00:03:37
00:03:48
00:03:41
00:03:35
00:03:49
00:04:15
00:04:19
00:04:16

Time (D2)

00:03:16
00:03:09
00:03:06
00:03:36
00:03:31
00:03:32
00:03:43
00:03:53
00:04:17
00:05:19
00:05:56

Time (D3)

00:06:45
00:06:48
00:06:54
00:06:17
00:07:49
00:07:55
00:09:19
00:08:00

Time (D3)

00:05:51
00:05:41
00:05:38
00:06:03
00:06:21
00:06:36
00:06:44
00:07:47
00:10:07
00:10:27
00:10:29

Time (Total)

00:13:49
00:14:07
00:14:09
00:14:58
00:15:12
00:16:20
00:17:56
00:18:19

Time (Total)

00:12:12
00:12:31
00:12:35
00:12:59
00:13:09
00:14:27
00:14:44
00:15:19
00:18:56
00:20:42
00:21:16

'

Pos (Total)
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Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib
23.5C-S
504
502
503
506
499

Bib
24.NW-S
507

Forename

San
matthew
Non
Trevor
Claire

Forename

Angela

Lastname

Clark
Lewington
Davies
Milford
Martin

Lastname

Buckley

Class

23.5C-S
23.5C-S
23.5C-S
23.5C-S
23.5C-S

Class

24.NW-S

Time (D1/D4)

03:44
06:24
04:27
07:23
04:59

Time (D1/D4)

05:54

10

——

Time (D2)

00:03:38
00:03:32
00:04:34
00:04:00
00:04:47

Time (D2)

00:06:43

Time (D3)

00:06:41
00:06:13
00:08:24
00:07:22
00:09:56

Time (D3)

00:12:46

Time (Total)

00:14:01
00:16:08
00:17:25
00:18:43
00:19:41

Time (Total)

00:25:22

'

Pos (Total)

ua b WN R

Pos (Total)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib
30.F-S
1448
1443
1455
1453
1444
1439
1450
1452
1458
1447
1431
1434
1456
1437

Bib
31.M-S
1461
1464
1468
1467

Forename

Lucy
Kate
Sarah
Rebecca
Kate
Helen
Maria
Natalie
Victoria
Louise
Angela
Claire
Sharron
Emma

Forename

Howard
Jonathan
Rob

Neil

Lastname

Matthews
Lucas
Murdoch
Brown
Mellor
Boyd
Kerr
Chadwick
Lockey
Forde
Buckley
Walker
Hunko
Duckworth

Lastname

Clark
Ingram
Mace
Vann

Class

30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S
30.F-S

Class

31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S
31.M-S

Time (D1/D4)

04:47
06:13
05:55
06:03
06:35
07:12
08:15
09:12
08:30
08:39
09:43
10:42
10:36
11:02

Time (D1/D4)

04:54
06:16
06:18
09:05

11

——

Time (D2)

00:04:49
00:05:47
00:05:56
00:06:03
00:06:53
00:07:21
00:08:06
00:07:50
00:08:39
00:09:39
00:10:10
00:10:23
00:11:35
00:10:36

Time (D2)

00:04:57
00:04:55
00:06:36
00:08:21

Time (D3)

00:04:50
00:05:37
00:05:48
00:05:59
00:06:11
00:07:21
00:07:47
00:08:08
00:10:53
00:11:03
00:10:24
00:10:25
00:11:01
00:13:00

Time (D3)

00:04:52
00:04:58
00:06:46
00:08:11

Time (Total)

00:14:25
00:17:37
00:17:38
00:18:05
00:19:38
00:21:54
00:24:06
00:25:09
00:28:00
00:29:20
00:30:15
00:31:29
00:33:12
00:34:37

Time (Total)

00:14:43
00:16:08
00:19:39
00:25:36

'

Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib Forename Lastname
32.2DCF-S

1477 Sarah Cochrane

1476 Naomi Cook

1470 Abbie Reynolds-Dobson

1471 Annabelle Mclntosh

1473 Helen Dempsey

1479 Wendy Clark

Bib Forename Lastname
33.2DCM-S

1480 Ben Brown

1482 Neal Dempsey

Bib Forename Lastname

34.NC-S

1487 Daniel Trainor

1498 Richard Tonks

1503 Wendy-Jane Darling

1491 lan Driscoll

Bib Forename Lastname

40.B-0B
515 Sarah Cochrane
516 Simon Taylor

Class

32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S
32.2DCF-S

Class

33.2DCM-S
33.2DCM-S

Class

34.NC-S
34.NC-S
34.NC-S
34.NC-S

Class

40.B-OB
40.B-OB

Time (D1/D4)

06:03
07:02
06:51
09:20
10:19
10:59

Time (D1/D4)

06:30
09:28

Time (D1/D4)

05:44
05:43
07:13
07:51

Time (D1/D4)

03:19
06:15

12

——

Time (D2)

00:05:28
00:05:26
00:07:22
00:07:25
00:09:42
00:12:33

Time (D2)

00:07:18
00:10:02

Time (D2)
00:06:11
00:06:31
00:07:49
00:08:23

Time (D2)

00:03:38
00:06:39

Time (D3)

00:05:45
00:05:21
00:06:47
00:09:08
00:10:49
00:12:33

Time (D3)

00:06:42
00:10:11

Time (D3)
00:05:53
00:06:04
00:07:07
00:07:46

Time (D3)

00:03:34
00:06:07

Time (Total)

00:17:15
00:17:48
00:20:59
00:25:52
00:30:48
00:36:04

Time (Total)

00:20:29
00:29:39

Time (Total)
00:17:47
00:18:17
00:22:09
00:23:59

Time (Total)

00:10:30
00:19:00

'

Pos (Total)

o Uk WN R

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results

Bib
50.C-OB
1508
1505
1532

Bib
61.U16
1536
1534
1537

Bib
62.U13
1540
1541
1539

Bib
63.U8
1549
1544
1543
1548
1542
1545
1546

Forename

Darren
Abbie
Victoria

Forename

Keris
Brooke
Rebecca

Forename

Oscar
Seb
Holly

Forename

Marianne
Amber
Abbie
Katie
Aaron

Eli

Evie

Lastname

Wright
Reynolds-Dobson
Lockey

Lastname

Reynolds-Dobson
Traynor
Mortimer

Lastname

Bedwell
Lucas
Dickinson

Lastname

Lucas

Hay

Fisher
Fairbairn-Wint
Robinson

Hay
Fairbairn-Wint

Class

50.C-OB
50.C-OB
50.C-OB

Class

61.U16
61.U16
61.U16

Class

62.U13
62.U13
62.U13

Class

63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8
63.U8

Time (D1/D4)

07:49
07:47
09:10

Time (D1/D4)

07:46
07:08
14:02

Time (D1/D4)

05:58
06:45
14:08

Time (D1/D4)

00:52
00:58
01:08
01:13
01:13
01:43
01:37

13

——

Time (D2)

00:06:12
00:09:17
00:09:24

Time (D2)

00:07:34
00:07:53
00:14:05

Time (D2)

00:05:57
00:06:53
00:13:34

Time (D2)

00:00:56
00:01:02
00:01:08
00:01:09
00:01:17
00:01:18
00:01:44

Time (D3)

00:06:10
00:09:10
00:08:56

Time (D3)

00:07:55
00:09:23
00:15:40

Time (D3)

00:06:01
00:06:37
00:13:58

Time (D3)

00:00:51
00:01:02
00:01:06
00:01:09
00:01:09
00:01:12
00:02:00

Time (Total)

00:20:10
00:26:14
00:27:28

Time (Total)

00:23:14
00:24:23
00:43:46

Time (Total)

00:17:56
00:20:14
00:41:39

Time (Total)

00:02:39
00:03:01
00:03:22
00:03:30
00:03:38
00:04:12
00:05:21

'

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)

Pos (Total)
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Friday 15" April 2022

Results — Friday 15%" April 2022
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Friday 15" April 2022

Bib Forename Lastname Class Time (D1) Pos (D1)
01.2DB-L
177 Jason Pascoe 01.2DB-L 00:07:10 1
224 Tina Usherwood 01.2DB-L 00:12:27 2
02.BJF-L
410 Jane Lothian 02.BJF-L 00:09:17 1
440 Wendy Holmes 02.BJF-L 00:09:23 2
231 Anne Carter 02.BJF-L 00:09:26 3
415 Melanie Sheehan 02.BJF-L 00:09:34 4
438 Susie Tawney 02.BJF-L 00:10:12 5
422 Natalie Chadwick 02.BJF-L 00:10:52 6
424 Sally Harrop 02.BJF-L 00:11:53 7
03.BIM-L
447 James Lewington 03.BJM-L 00:06:59 1
448 Jason Pascoe 03.BJM-L 00:07:32 2
443  Chris Carter 03.BJM-L 00:07:34 3
442 Andy Mott 03.BJM-L 00:07:48 4
441 Alan Sherwin 03.BJM-L 00:07:56 5
446 Howard Clark 03.BJM-L 00:08:22 6
444 Colin Spalding 03.BJM-L 00:08:27 7
452 Richard Smith 03.BJM-L 00:08:29 8
453 Rob Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:08:53 9
454 Roger Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:09:18 10
445 Geoff Symons 03.BJM-L 00:09:40 11
04.SC-L
457 Joe Hickman 04.SC-L 00:07:50 1
462 Trevor Milford 04.SC-L 00:08:20 2
10.F-L
1155 Georgie Lambert 10.F-L 00:11:29 1
1325 Louise Mitchell 10.F-L 00:11:37 2
1334 Naomi Cook 10.F-L 00:12:15 3
1154 Emily Gelipter 10.F-L 00:12:46 4
978 Chloe Connell 10.F-L 00:12:50 5
670 Abbie Hickinson 10.F-L 00:14:05 6
1339 Natalia Maltceva 10.F-L 00:14:09 7
1342 Rachael Hutson-Lumb 10.F-L 00:14:41 8
968 Beth Elliott 10.F-L 00:14:41 9
1324 Louise Forde 10.F-L 00:16:22 10
1258 Hannah Adams 10.F-L 00:17:11 11
1268 Jessica Denman 10.F-L DNS -
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Friday 15" April 2022

11.M-L
1375
1380
1373
1376
1370
1377

12.MF-L
1387
1385
1399
1383
1393
1386
1392

13.MM-L
1401
1400

14.VF-L
1405
1407
1409
1408
1406
1404

15.VM-L
1416
1413
1418

16.2DCF-L
1421
1419
1424

17.2DCM-L
1428
1429
1427

20.2DB-S
463

Jamie
Rob

Ben
Matthew
Ben
Matthijs

Emma
ceri
Vicky
Amy
Melanie
Emily
Marketa

Luke
Chris

Elaine
Jenny
Susan
Lucy

Helen
Claire

Matthew
Colin
Neal

Hazel
Daisy
Non

Craig
David
Chris

Alan

Stevenson
Mace
Hunt
Smiglarski
Brown
Thomas

Bailey
stewart
Driscoll
Baron-Hall
Sheehan
Murdoch
Ford

Bedwell
Smart

Sherwin
Brown
Round
Hames
Dempsey
Martin

Robinson
Reid
Dempsey

Brown
Devereau
Davies

Wilkinson
Murdoch
Thom

Sherwin

—
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11.M-L 00:07:27 1
11.M-L 00:11:19 2
11.M-L 00:12:45 3
11.M-L 00:13:25 4
11.M-L 00:15:49 5
11.M-L 00:30:12 6
12.MF-L 00:12:26 1
12.MF-L 00:13:17 2
12.MF-L 00:14:09 3
12.MF-L 00:16:00 4
12.MF-L 00:16:06 5
12.MF-L 00:16:14 6
12.MF-L 00:17:36 7
13.MM-L 00:11:32 1
13.MM-L 00:11:55 2
14.VF-L 00:12:59 1
14.VF-L 00:14:35 2
14.VF-L 00:15:14 3
14.VF-L 00:19:37 4
14.VF-L 00:20:19 5
14.VF-L 00:20:48 6
15.VM-L 00:10:39 1
15.VM-L 00:11:16 2
15.VM-L 00:16:40 3
16.2DCF-L 00:13:59 1
16.2DCF-L 00:14:32 2
16.2DCF-L 00:16:30 3
17.2DCM-L 00:12:56 1
17.2DCM-L 00:15:38 2
17.2DCM-L 00:20:00 3
20.2DB-S 00:04:56 1
]
)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Friday 15" April 2022

21.BJF-S

22.BIM-S

23.5C-S

24.NW-S

30.F-S

31.M-S

477
485
469
470
475
476

492
495
487
488
486
489
496
490
491
497

502
506

507

1444
1453
1447
1439
1441
1452
1454
1434
1431
1456

1464
1468
1461
1465

Rumi
Wendy
Anne
Daisy
Jane
justina

James
matthew
Chris
Colin
Alan
Colin
Richard
Darren
Gordon
Simon

matthew
Trevor

Angela

Kate
Rebecca
Louise
Helen
helena
Natalie
Rhiannon
Claire
Angela
Sharron

Jonathan
Rob
Howard
Matthew

Fossey
Holmes
Carter
Devereau
Lothian
smith

Lewington
Lewington
Carter
Reid
Sherwin
Spalding
Smith
Wright
Graham
Taylor

Lewington
Milford

Buckley

Mellor
Brown
Forde
Boyd
ashwin
Chadwick
Brooks
Walker
Buckley
Hunko

Ingram
Mace
Clark
Clay

—

17

21.BJF-S 00:04:46 1
21.BJF-S 00:04:58 2
21.BJF-S 00:05:01 3
21.BJF-S 00:05:04 4
21.BJF-S 00:05:06 5
21.BJF-S 00:06:03 6
22.BIM-S 00:03:41 1
22.BIM-S 00:03:52 2
22.BIM-S 00:04:02 3
22.BIM-S 00:04:06 4
22.BIM-S 00:04:18 5
22.BIM-S 00:04:20 6
22.BIM-S 00:04:32 7
22.BIM-S 00:04:53 8
22.BIM-S 00:05:04 9
22.BIM-S 00:06:23 10
23.5C-S 00:06:24 1
23.5C-S 00:07:23 2
24.NW-S 00:05:54 1
30.F-S 00:08:12 1
30.F-S 00:08:42 2
30.F-S 00:08:43 3
30.F-S 00:08:44 4
30.F-S 00:08:44 5
30.F-S 00:09:12 6
30.F-S 00:10:19 7
30.F-S 00:10:42 8
30.F-S 00:10:44 9
30.F-S 00:11:44 10
31.M-S 00:06:16 1
31.M-S 00:06:18 2
31.M-S 00:06:39 3
31.M-S 00:06:42 4
]
)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Friday 15" April 2022

32.2DCF-S
1476
1471
1470
1473
1479

33.2DCM-S
1480
1482
1481

34.NC-S
1487
1484
1491

40.B-OB
516
510

50.C-OB
1516
1532
1513
1526

61.U16
1534
1536
1537

62.U13
1540

63.U8
1544
1542
1545

Naomi
Annabelle
Abbie
Helen
Wendy

Ben
Neal
Chris

Daniel
Bex
lan

Simon
Dee

Jamie
Victoria
Helen
Nicola

Brooke
Keris
Rebecca

Oscar

Amber
Aaron
Eli

Cook

Mclntosh
Reynolds-Dobson
Dempsey

Clark

Brown
Dempsey
Thom

Trainor
Rimmington
Driscoll

Taylor
Speight

Halliday
Lockey
Boyd
Walker

Traynor
Reynolds-Dobson
Mortimer

Bedwell

Hay
Robinson
Hay

18

—

32.2DCF-S 00:07:02 1
32.2DCF-S 00:10:11 2
32.2DCF-S 00:10:11 3
32.2DCF-S 00:10:19 4
32.2DCF-S 00:14:24 5
33.2DCM-S 00:08:38 1
33.2DCM-S 00:09:28 2
33.2DCM-S 00:10:21 3
34.NC-S 00:06:10 1
34.NC-S 00:06:54 2
34.NC-S 00:09:19 3
40.B-0B 00:06:15 1
40.B-0B 00:08:08 2
50.C-0B 00:06:56 1
50.C-0B 00:09:41 2
50.C-0B 00:10:19 3
50.C-0B 00:13:12 4
61.U16 00:11:18 1
61.U16 00:13:56 2
61.U16 00:14:02 3
62.U13 00:07:24 1
63.U8 00:01:09 1
63.U8 00:01:13 2
63.U8 00:02:22 3
]
)
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Results — Saturday 16%" April 2022
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

Bib Forename Lastname Class Time (D2) Pos (D2)
01.2DB-L
177 Jason Pascoe 01.2DB-L 00:10:59 1
224 Tina Usherwood 01.2DB-L 00:11:30
178 Pippa Allatt-Wish 01.2DB-L 00:12:31 3
02.BJF-L
440 Wendy Holmes 02.BJF-L 00:11:18 1
410 Jane Lothian 02.BJF-L 00:11:30 2
231 Anne Carter 02.BJF-L 00:11:58 3
426 Sarah Cochrane 02.BJF-L 00:12:12 4
415 Melanie Sheehan 02.BJF-L 00:12:58 5
422 Natalie Chadwick 02.BJF-L 00:12:59 6
420 Milly Flanagan 02.BJF-L 00:14:38 7
437 Sue BECK 02.BJF-L 00:17:07 8
414 Lydia Spriggs 02.BJF-L 00:18:38 9
438 Susie Tawney 02.BJF-L 00:20:25 10
03.BJM-L
447 James Lewington 03.BJM-L 00:09:34 1
452 Richard Smith 03.BJM-L 00:09:54 2
448 Jason Pascoe 03.BJM-L 00:09:58 3
444 Colin Spalding 03.BJM-L 00:10:29 4
442 Andy Mott 03.BJM-L 00:10:50 5
446 Howard Clark 03.BJM-L 00:10:56 6
454 Roger Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:11:50 7
445 Geoff Symons 03.BJM-L 00:11:50 8
441 Alan Sherwin 03.BJM-L 00:12:25 9
443  Chris Carter 03.BJM-L 00:12:27 10
453 Rob Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:13:42 11
04.SC-L
459 Louise Mitchell 04.SC-L 00:11:06 1
457 Joe Hickman 04.SC-L 00:11:26 2
462 Trevor Milford 04.SC-L 00:11:50 3
456 Jason Pascoe 04.5C-L 00:12:29 4
461 San Clark 04.SC-L 00:13:19 5
458 Lauren O'Connell 04.5C-L 00:15:37 6
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

10.F-L
1332
1325
1155
1334

978
1154
1268
1339

670
1263
1273
1266
1333
1258
1324

11.M-L
1374
1375
1380
1378
1376
1370

12.MF-L
1397
1387
1393
1385
1396
1389
1392
1386
1395
1383
1399
1390
1391

13.MM-L
1400
1340
1401

Lucy
Louise
Georgie
Naomi
Chloe
Emily
Jessica
Natalia
Abbie
Helen
Kirsty
Jennifer
Lucy
Hannah
Louise

Ben
Jamie
Rob
Michael
Matthew
Ben

Sarah
Emma
Melanie
ceri
Sara
helena
Marketa
Emily
Nicola
Amy
Vicky
Karen
Mari

Chris
Roland
Luke

Matthews
Mitchell
Lambert
Cook
Connell
Gelipter
Denman
Maltceva
Hickinson
Johnson-Kolb
Fairbairn-Wint
Pointon
Whatmore
Adams

Forde

Robinson
Stevenson
Mace
Hornsey
Smiglarski
Brown

Murdoch
Bailey
Sheehan
stewart
Nunney
ashwin
Ford
Murdoch
Traynor
Baron-Hall
Driscoll
Holland
Laidlaw

Smart
Allatt-Wish
Bedwell

—
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10.F-L 00:08:30 1

10.F-L 00:08:34 2

10.F-L 00:08:38 3

10.F-L 00:08:46 4

10.F-L 00:08:51 5

10.F-L 00:09:42 6

10.F-L 00:10:44 7

10.F-L 00:11:28 8

10.F-L 00:12:02 9

10.F-L 00:12:24 10
10.F-L 00:12:27 11
10.F-L 00:12:54 12
10.F-L 00:14:23 13
10.F-L 00:15:35 14
10.F-L 00:15:36 15
11.M-L 00:07:00 1

11.M-L 00:07:27 2

11.M-L 00:10:19 3

11.M-L 00:10:44 4

11.M-L 00:11:19 5

11.M-L 00:13:05 6

12.MF-L 00:09:24 1

12.MF-L 00:09:38 2

12.MF-L 00:10:30 3

12.MF-L 00:10:51 4
12.MF-L 00:11:28 5

12.MF-L 00:11:38 6

12.MF-L 00:11:57 7

12.MF-L 00:12:18 8

12.MF-L 00:12:19 9

12.MF-L 00:12:55 10
12.MF-L 00:13:01 11
12.MF-L 00:14:24 12
12.MF-L DNS -

13.MM-L 00:09:23 1

13.MM-L 00:10:03 2

13.MM-L 00:11:22 3

]

)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

14.VF-L
1405
1409
1407
1411
1403
1028
1404
1408
1412
1406

15.VM-L
1414
1416
1413
1417
1418

16.2DCF-L
1425
1419
1421
1424
1426
1423
1422
1420

17.2DCM-L
1428
1429
1430
1427

20.2DB-S
463
467
464

Elaine
Susan
Jenny
Tracy
Angela
Jo
Claire
Lucy
Vicky
Helen

Howard
Matthew
Colin
Mike
Neal

Rosy
Daisy
Hazel

Non
Samantha
Lydia

Lisa

Emily

Craig
David
Neil

Chris

Alan
Sarah
Hannah

Sherwin
Round
Brown
Parkinson
Troth
Ashmore
Martin
Hames
Reynolds
Dempsey

Clark
Robinson
Reid
Warrener
Dempsey

Skilton
Devereau
Brown
Davies
Thomas
Spriggs
Bowes
Stephenson

Wilkinson
Murdoch
Vann
Thom

Sherwin
Gibson
Marriott

—

22

14.VF-L 00:09:08 1
14.VF-L 00:12:28 2
14.VF-L 00:13:00 3
14.VF-L 00:14:04 4
14.VF-L 00:15:14 5
14.VF-L 00:16:11 6
14.VF-L 00:17:02 7
14.VF-L 00:18:07 8
14.VF-L 00:18:23 9
14.VF-L 00:19:28 10
15.VM-L 00:08:34 1
15.VM-L 00:08:42 2
15.VM-L 00:08:53 3
15.VM-L 00:13:11 4
15.VM-L 00:15:33 5
16.2DCF-L  00:10:38 1
16.2DCF-L  00:10:57 2
16.2DCF-L  00:11:00 3
16.2DCF-L  00:13:16 4
16.2DCF-L  00:13:42 5
16.2DCF-L  00:15:48 6
16.2DCF-L  00:16:12 7
16.2DCF-L  00:18:45 8
17.2DCM-L  00:12:00 1
17.2DCM-L  00:14:00 2
17.2DCM-L  00:14:17 3
17.2DCM-L  00:16:14 4
20.2DB-S 00:03:25 1
20.2DB-S 00:05:31 2
20.2DB-S 00:05:39 3
]
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

21.BJF-S
475
485
469
480
484
471
470
476
474
473
472
478

22.BIM-S
495
492
487
493
489
488
486
491
496
497
498
490

23.5C-S
502
504
506
503
499

24.NW-S
507

Jane
Wendy
Anne
Sarah
Victoria
Emily
Daisy
justina
Hannah
Gemma
Fiona
Ruth

matthew
James
Chris
James
Colin
Colin
Alan
Gordon
Richard
Simon
Tony
Darren

matthew
San
Trevor
Non
Claire

Angela

Lothian
Holmes
Carter
Cochrane
Lockey
Gelipter
Devereau
smith
Flint
Ager
Godsmark
Bates

Lewington
Lewington
Carter
Lucas
Spalding
Reid
Sherwin
Graham
Smith
Taylor
Bridge
Wright

Lewington
Clark
Milford
Davies
Martin

Buckley

—

23

21.BJF-S 00:03:35 1
21.BJF-S 00:03:37 2
21.BJF-S 00:03:41 3
21.BJF-S 00:03:48 4
21.BJF-S 00:03:49 5
21.BJF-S 00:04:08 6
21.BJF-S 00:04:15 7
21.BJF-S 00:04:16 8
21.BJF-S 00:04:19 9
21.BJF-S 00:05:23 10
21.BJF-S 00:05:37 11
21.BJF-S 00:06:07 12
22.BIM-S 00:03:06 1
22.BIM-S 00:03:09 2
22.BIM-S 00:03:16 3
22.BIM-S 00:03:31 4
22.BIM-S 00:03:32 5
22.BJM-S 00:03:36 6
22.BJM-S 00:03:43 7
22.BJM-S 00:03:53 8
22.BJM-S 00:04:17 9
22.BJM-S 00:05:19 10
22.BJM-S 00:05:24 11
22.BJM-S 00:05:56 12
23.5C-S 00:03:32 1
23.5C-S 00:03:38 2
23.5C-S 00:04:00 3
23.5C-S 00:04:34 4
23.5C-S 00:04:47 5
24.NW-S 00:06:43 1
]

)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

30.F-S
1448
1443
1455
1453
1444
1433
1439
1452
1440
1450
1458
1447
1431
1434
1437
1435
1456

31.M-S
1459
1464
1461
1463
1468
1467

32.2DCF-S
1476
1477
1474
1470
1471
1478
1473
1479

33.2DCM-S
1480
1481
1482

Lucy
Kate
Sarah
Rebecca
Kate
Anna
Helen
Natalie
Helen
Maria
Victoria
Louise
Angela
Claire
Emma
Emily
Sharron

Ben
Jonathan
Howard
Jim

Rob

Neil

Naomi
Sarah
Kaisty
Abbie
Annabelle
Toria
Helen
Wendy

Ben
Chris
Neal

Matthews
Lucas
Murdoch
Brown
Mellor
MclLauchlan
Boyd
Chadwick
Johnson-Kolb
Kerr

Lockey
Forde
Buckley
Walker
Duckworth
Fisher
Hunko

Robinson
Ingram
Clark
Brace
Mace
Vann

Cook

Cochrane

Lees
Reynolds-Dobson
Mclntosh

Seaton

Dempsey

Clark

Brown
Thom
Dempsey

—

24

30.F-S 00:04:49 1
30.F-S 00:05:47 2
30.F-S 00:05:56 3
30.F-S 00:06:03 4
30.F-S 00:06:53 5
30.F-S 00:07:05 6
30.F-S 00:07:21 7
30.F-S 00:07:50 8
30.F-S 00:07:51 9
30.F-S 00:08:06 10
30.F-S 00:08:39 11
30.F-S 00:09:39 12
30.F-S 00:10:10 13
30.F-S 00:10:23 14
30.F-S 00:10:36 15
30.F-S 00:11:15 16
30.F-S 00:11:35 17
31.M-S 00:04:22 1
31.M-S 00:04:55 2
31.M-S 00:04:57 3
31.M-S 00:05:17 4
31.M-S 00:06:36 5
31.M-S 00:08:21 6
32.2DCF-S  00:05:26 1
32.2DCF-S  00:05:28 2
32.2DCF-S  00:07:05 3
32.2DCF-S  00:07:22 4
32.2DCF-S  00:07:25 5
32.2DCF-S  00:09:11 6
32.2DCF-S  00:09:42 7
32.2DCF-S  00:12:33 8
33.2DCM-S  00:07:18 1
33.2DCM-S  00:09:56 2
33.2DCM-S  00:10:02 3
]

)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

34.NC-S
1487
1483
1498
1488
1503
1491
1490
1486
1504

40.B-OB
515
517
516
510

41.5-0OB
519
520

50.C-OB
1506
1518
1508
1523
1509
1520
1519
1505
1532
1530
1514

60.JW-0B
521

61.Ul6
1536
1534
1537

Daniel
Andrew
Richard
Emily
Wendy-Jane
lan

Grace

Clara
Nandeep

Sarah
Tony
Simon
Dee

Geoff
Vicky

Ben

Jim
Darren
Maria
Emily
Jon

Jo
Abbie
Victoria
Samantha
Helen

Ben

Keris
Brooke
Rebecca

Trainor
Nunney
Tonks
Townsend
Darling
Driscoll
Smeaton
Walton
Bhambra

Cochrane
Bridge
Taylor
Speight

Symons
Driscoll

Robinson
Brace
Wright
Vitale
Gelipter
Cocking
Wormald
Reynolds-Dobson
Lockey
Thomas
Dempsey

Lewington

Reynolds-Dobson
Traynor
Mortimer

—

25

34.NC-S 00:06:11 1
34.NC-S 00:06:27 2
34.NC-S 00:06:31 3
34.NC-S 00:07:09 4
34.NC-S 00:07:49 5
34.NC-S 00:08:23 6
34.NC-S 00:08:53 7
34.NC-S 00:08:57 8
34.NC-S 00:09:17 9
40.B-0B 00:03:38 1
40.B-0B 00:04:39 2
40.B-0B 00:06:39 3
40.B-0B 00:07:22 4
41.5-0B 00:04:40 1
41.5-0B 00:08:39 2
50.C-0B 00:04:04 1
50.C-0B 00:05:37 2
50.C-0B 00:06:12 3
50.C-0B 00:06:20 4
50.C-0B 00:06:38 5
50.C-0B 00:07:12 6
50.C-0B 00:08:34 7
50.C-0B 00:09:17 8
50.C-0B 00:09:24 9
50.C-0B 00:09:49 10
50.C-0B 00:13:19 11
60.JW-0B 00:04:23 1
61.U16 00:07:34 1
61.U16 00:07:53 2
61.U16 00:14:05 3
]

)



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Saturday 16" April 2022

62.U13

63.U8

1540
1541
1538
1539

1549
1544
1543
1548
1542
1545
1546

Oscar
Seb
Amelia
Holly

Marianne
Amber
Abbie
Katie
Aaron

Eli

Evie

Bedwell
Lucas
Robinson
Dickinson

Lucas

Hay

Fisher
Fairbairn-Wint
Robinson

Hay
Fairbairn-Wint

—

26

62.U13 00:05:57 1
62.U13 00:06:53 2
62.U13 00:07:46 3
62.U13 00:13:34 4
63.U8 00:00:56 1
63.U8 00:01:02 2
63.U8 00:01:08 3
63.U8 00:01:09 4
63.U8 00:01:17 5
63.U8 00:01:18 6
63.U8 00:01:44 7
]

)
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Results — Sunday 17™ April 2022
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Sunday 17th April 2022

Bib Forename Lastname Class Time (D3) Pos (D3)
01.2DB-L
177 Jason Pascoe 01.2DB-L 00:09:48 1
224 Tina Usherwood 01.2DB-L 00:11:03 2
178 Pippa Allatt-Wish 01.2DB-L 00:12:02 3
02.BJF-L
415 Melanie Sheehan 02.BJF-L 00:10:12 1
231 Anne Carter 02.BJF-L 00:10:59 2
440 Wendy Holmes 02.BJF-L 00:11:06 3
426 Sarah Cochrane 02.BJF-L 00:11:20 4
410 Jane Lothian 02.BJF-L 00:11:35 5
422 Natalie Chadwick 02.BJF-L 00:12:51 6
423 Natalie St.Clair-Sullivan 02.BJF-L 00:15:37 7
420 Milly Flanagan 02.BJF-L 00:15:57 8
03.BIM-L
447 James Lewington 03.BJM-L 00:09:07 1
452 Richard Smith 03.BJM-L 00:09:50 2
448 Jason Pascoe 03.BJM-L 00:09:55 3
444 Colin Spalding 03.BJM-L 00:10:08 4
446 Howard Clark 03.BJM-L 00:10:36 5
441 Alan Sherwin 03.BJM-L 00:10:52 6
442 Andy Mott 03.BJM-L 00:10:53 7
443 Chris Carter 03.BJM-L 00:11:27 8
454 Roger Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:11:47 9
445 Geoff Symons 03.BJM-L 00:11:53 10
453 Rob Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:12:27 11
04.SC-L
457 Joe Hickman 04.SC-L 00:10:48 1
461 San Clark 04.SC-L 00:10:49 2
462 Trevor Milford 04.SC-L 00:11:40 3
460 Ryan Murphy 04.5C-L 00:14:42 4
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10.F-L
1155
1332
1325
978
1154
1334
1268
1339
670
1273
1263
1333
1324

11.M-L
1374
1375
1380
1376
1370

12.MF-L
1397
1387
1385
1393
1389
1392
1399
1395
1386
1390
1394
1383
1398

13.MM-L
1400
1401

Georgie
Lucy
Louise
Chloe
Emily
Naomi
Jessica
Natalia
Abbie
Kirsty
Helen
Lucy
Louise

Ben
Jamie
Rob
Matthew
Ben

Sarah
Emma
ceri
Melanie
helena
Marketa
Vicky
Nicola
Emily
Karen
Natalie
Amy
Sue

Chris
Luke

Lambert
Matthews
Mitchell
Connell
Gelipter
Cook
Denman
Maltceva
Hickinson
Fairbairn-Wint
Johnson-Kolb
Whatmore
Forde

Robinson
Stevenson
Mace
Smiglarski
Brown

Murdoch
Bailey
stewart
Sheehan
ashwin
Ford
Driscoll
Traynor
Murdoch
Holland
St.Clair-Sullivan
Baron-Hall
BECK

Smart
Bedwell

29

—

10.F-L 00:14:43 1
10.F-L 00:14:46 2
10.F-L 00:14:54 3
10.F-L 00:15:37 4
10.F-L 00:16:14 5
10.F-L 00:16:55 6
10.F-L 00:18:36 7
10.F-L 00:19:41 8
10.F-L 00:19:43 9
10.F-L 00:19:57 10
10.F-L 00:21:10 11
10.F-L 00:23:53 12
10.F-L 00:26:16 13
11.M-L 00:11:45 1
11.M-L 00:12:44 2
11.M-L 00:18:14 3
11.M-L 00:20:13 4
11.M-L 00:21:27 5
12.MF-L 00:15:06 1
12.MF-L 00:16:15 2
12.MF-L 00:17:30 3
12.MF-L 00:18:33 4
12.MF-L 00:19:45 5
12.MF-L 00:20:30 6
12.MF-L 00:20:45 7
12.MF-L 00:20:45 8
12.MF-L 00:21:11 9
12.MF-L 00:21:53 10
12.MF-L 00:22:36 11
12.MF-L 00:22:38 12
12.MF-L 00:26:19 13
13.MM-L 00:15:57 1
13.MM-L 00:19:07 2
]
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14.VF-L
1405
1409
1407
1411
1408
1404
1412
1406

15.VM-L
1414
1415
1418

16.2DCF-L
1421
1419
1426
1424
1550
1422

17.2DCM-L
1428
1430
1429

20.2DB-S
463
467
464

21.BJF-S
475
485
480
469
471
484
470
476
473
468

Elaine
Susan
Jenny
Tracy
Lucy
Claire
Vicky
Helen

Howard
John
Neal

Hazel
Daisy
Samantha
Non

Kira

Lisa

Craig
Neil
David

Alan
Sarah
Hannah

Jane
Wendy
Sarah
Anne
Emily
Victoria
Daisy
justina
Gemma
Angela

Sherwin
Round
Brown
Parkinson
Hames
Martin
Reynolds
Dempsey

Clark
Booty
Dempsey

Brown
Devereau
Thomas
Davies
Bowes
Bowes

Wilkinson
Vann
Murdoch

Sherwin
Gibson
Marriott

Lothian
Holmes
Cochrane
Carter
Gelipter
Lockey
Devereau
smith
Ager
Fiddler

—
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14.VF-L 00:14:59 1
14.VF-L 00:20:53 2
14.VF-L 00:22:11 3
14.VF-L 00:24:04 4
14.VF-L 00:27:20 5
14.VF-L 00:30:18 6
14.VF-L 00:31:04 7
14.VF-L 00:34:39 8
15.VM-L 00:15:01 1
15.VM-L 00:19:06 2
15.VM-L 00:27:04 3
16.2DCF-L 00:18:08 1
16.2DCF-L 00:18:42 2
16.2DCF-L 00:21:25 3
16.2DCF-L 00:21:44 4
16.2DCF-L 00:24:25 5
16.2DCF-L 00:25:36 6
17.2DCM-L 00:19:12 1
17.2DCM-L 00:23:55 2
17.2DCM-L 00:28:49 3
20.2DB-S 00:06:05 1
20.2DB-S 00:09:21 2
20.2DB-S 00:09:52 3
21.BJF-S 00:06:17 1
21.BJF-S 00:06:45 2
21.BJF-S 00:06:48 3
21.BJF-S 00:06:54 4
21.BJF-S 00:07:24 5
21.BJF-S 00:07:49 6
21.BJF-S 00:07:55 7
21.BJF-S 00:08:00 8
21.BJF-S 00:11:41 9
21.BJF-S 00:17:31 10
]
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22.BIM-S
495
492
487
488
493
489
486
491
498
494
497
490

23.5C-S
502
504
506
503
499

24.NW-S
509
507
508

30.F-S
1448
1443
1455
1436
1453
1444
1457
1440
1439
1450
1452
1431
1434
1458
1454
1456
1447
1445
1432
1437

matthew
James
Chris
Colin
James
Colin
Alan
Gordon
Tony
Jeffrey
Simon
Darren

matthew
San
Trevor
Non
Claire

Richard
Angela
Helen

Lucy
Kate
Sarah
Emma
Rebecca
Kate
Tina
Helen
Helen
Maria
Natalie
Angela
Claire
Victoria
Rhiannon
Sharron
Louise
Laura
Angela
Emma

Lewington
Lewington
Carter
Reid

Lucas
Spalding
Sherwin
Graham
Bridge
Todd
Taylor
Wright

Lewington
Clark
Milford
Davies
Martin

Griffiths
Buckley
Brown

Matthews
Lucas
Murdoch
Bailey
Brown
Mellor
Usherwood
Johnson-Kolb
Boyd

Kerr
Chadwick
Buckley
Walker
Lockey
Brooks
Hunko
Forde
Davies
Fidler
Duckworth

—
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22.BIM-S 00:05:38 1

22.BIM-S 00:05:41 2

22.BIM-S 00:05:51 3

22.BIM-S 00:06:03 4

22.BIM-S 00:06:21 5

22.BIM-S 00:06:36 6

22.BIM-S 00:06:44 7

22.BIM-S 00:07:47 8

22.BIM-S 00:09:20 9

22.BIM-S 00:10:27 10
22.BIM-S 00:10:27 11
22.BIM-S 00:10:29 12
23.5C-S 00:06:13 1

23.5C-S 00:06:41 2

23.5C-S 00:07:22 3

23.5C-S 00:08:24 4

23.5C-S 00:09:56 5

24.NW-S 00:07:00 1

24.NW-S 00:12:46 2

24.NW-S 00:12:48 3

30.F-S 00:04:50 1

30.F-S 00:05:37 2

30.F-S 00:05:48 3

30.F-S 00:05:49 4

30.F-S 00:05:59 5

30.F-S 00:06:11 6

30.F-S 00:06:41 7

30.F-S 00:07:04 8

30.F-S 00:07:21 9

30.F-S 00:07:47 10
30.F-S 00:08:08 11
30.F-S 00:10:24 12
30.F-S 00:10:25 13
30.F-S 00:10:53 14
30.F-S 00:10:55 15
30.F-S 00:11:01 16
30.F-S 00:11:03 17
30.F-S 00:11:21 18
30.F-S 00:11:27 19
30.F-S 00:13:00 20
]
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31.M-S
1459
1461
1464
1463
1460
1468
1462
1467
1465

32.2DCF-S
1476
1477
1474
1470
1471
1472
1473
1479

33.2DCM-S
1480
1482

34.NC-S
1487
1498
1503
1502
1491
1501
1492
1485

40.B-OB
515
517
518
516

Ben
Howard
Jonathan
Jim
Edward
Rob
Jeffrey
Neil
Matthew

Naomi
Sarah
Kaisty
Abbie
Annabelle
Helen
Helen
Wendy

Ben
Neal

Daniel
Richard
Wendy-Jane
Saskia

lan
Samantha
Jane

Chris

Sarah
Tony
Vicky
Simon

Robinson
Clark

Ingram
Brace
Johnson-Kolb
Mace

Todd

Vann

Clay

Cook
Cochrane
Lees

Reynolds-Dobson

Mclntosh
Brown
Dempsey
Clark

Brown
Dempsey

Trainor
Tonks
Darling
Sharpe
Driscoll
Young
Lea
Maddox

Cochrane
Bridge
Driscoll
Taylor

—
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31.M-S 00:04:01 1
31.M-S 00:04:52 2
31.M-S 00:04:58 3
31.M-S 00:05:16 4
31.M-S 00:05:42 5
31.M-S 00:06:46 6
31.M-S 00:07:50 7
31.M-S 00:08:11 8
31.M-S 00:10:19 9
32.2DCF-S 00:05:21 1
32.2DCF-S 00:05:45 2
32.2DCF-S 00:06:45 3
32.2DCF-S 00:06:47 4
32.2DCF-S 00:09:08 5
32.2DCF-S 00:09:13 6
32.2DCF-S 00:10:49 7
32.2DCF-S 00:12:33 8
33.2DCM-S 00:06:42 1
33.2DCM-S 00:10:11 2
34.NC-S 00:05:53 1
34.NC-S 00:06:04 2
34.NC-S 00:07:07 3
34.NC-S 00:07:37 4
34.NC-S 00:07:46 5
34.NC-S 00:07:56 6
34.NC-S 00:08:54 7
34.NC-S 00:09:47 8
40.B-0OB 00:03:34 1
40.B-0OB 00:04:55 2
40.B-0OB 00:06:06 3
40.B-0OB 00:06:07 4
]
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50.C-OB
1506
1531
1518
1509
1508
1523
1525
1527
1512
1519
1513
1532
1505
1511
1510
1526
1517
1514
1515

60.JW-0B
521

61.U16
1536
1535
1534
1537

62.U13
1540
1541
1466
1539

63.U8
1549
1544
1543
1548
1542
1545
1546

Ben
Taylor
Jim
Emily
Darren
Maria
Maurizia
Rebecca
Hannah
Jo
Helen
Victoria
Abbie
Georgia
Emma
Nicola
Jill
Helen
Jackie

Ben

Keris
Harry
Brooke
Rebecca

Oscar
Seb
Mihnea
Holly

Marianne
Amber
Abbie
Katie
Aaron

Eli

Evie

Robinson
Lyon

Brace
Gelipter
Wright

Vitale

Ascani

Brown

Lyon
Wormald
Boyd

Lockey
Reynolds-Dobson
woods
Duckworth
Walker
Munday-Deen
Dempsey
Wallace

Lewington

Reynolds-Dobson
Booty

Traynor
Mortimer

Bedwell
Lucas
Radu
Dickinson

Lucas

Hay

Fisher
Fairbairn-Wint
Robinson

Hay
Fairbairn-Wint

33
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50.C-0B 00:03:55 1
50.C-0B 00:05:41 2
50.C-0B 00:05:46 3
50.C-0B 00:06:00 4
50.C-0B 00:06:10 5
50.C-0B 00:06:11 6
50.C-0B 00:07:12 7
50.C-0B 00:07:59 8
50.C-0B 00:08:27 9
50.C-0B 00:08:35 10
50.C-0B 00:08:35 11
50.C-0B 00:08:56 12
50.C-0B 00:09:10 13
50.C-0B 00:10:27 14
50.C-0B 00:11:01 15
50.C-0B 00:12:03 16
50.C-0B 00:13:05 17
50.C-0B 00:13:44 18
50.C-0B 00:16:32 19
60.JW-0B 00:04:01 1
61.U16 00:07:55 1
61.U16 00:08:02 2
61.U16 00:09:23 3
61.U16 00:15:40 4
62.U13 00:06:01 1
62.U13 00:06:37 2
31.M-S 00:07:44 3
62.U13 00:13:58 4
63.U8 00:00:51 1
63.U8 00:01:02 2
63.U8 00:01:06 3
63.U8 00:01:09 4
63.U8 00:01:09 5
63.U8 00:01:12 6
63.U8 00:02:00 7
]
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Results — Monday 18" April 2022
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Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Monday 18" April 2022

Bib Forename Last name Class Time (D4) Pos (D4)
01.2DB-L

224 Tina Usherwood 01.2DB-L 00:06:41 1

178 Pippa Allatt-Wish 01.2DB-L 00:07:25

170 Hazel Brown 01.2DB-L 00:07:40 3
02.BJF-L

426 Sarah Cochrane 02.BJF-L 00:06:29 1

440 Wendy Holmes 02.BJF-L 00:06:38 2

231 Anne Carter 02.BJF-L 00:06:48 3

299 Emily Murdoch 02.BJF-L 00:08:08 4

422 Natalie Chadwick 02.BJF-L 00:08:12 5

420 Milly Flanagan 02.BJF-L 00:08:23 6
03.BIM-L

442 Andy Mott 03.BJM-L 00:06:08 1

443 Chris Carter 03.BJM-L 00:06:09 2

446 Howard Clark 03.BJM-L 00:06:09 3

445 Geoff Symons 03.BJM-L 00:06:52 4

454 Roger Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:07:19 5

453 Rob Eadon 03.BJM-L 00:07:21 6
04.SC-L

459 Louise Mitchell 04.SC-L 00:07:18 1

461 San Clark 04.SC-L 00:07:46

460 Ryan Murphy 04.SC-L 00:08:44 3
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10.F-L
1325
1332
1154
1339
1310
1324

893

11.M-L
1370
1379
1380

12.MF-L
1385
1397
1392
1395
1391

13.MM-L
1401

14.VF-L
1409
1407
1411
1410
1404

15.VM-L
1413
1414
1415

16.2DCF-L
1419
1426
1424
1422

Louise
Lucy
Emily
Natalia
Lauren
Louise
Alba

Ben
Paul
Rob

ceri
Sarah
Marketa
Nicola
Mari

Luke

Susan
Jenny
Tracy
Tracey
Claire

Colin
Howard
John

Daisy
Samantha
Non

Lisa

Mitchell
Matthews
Gelipter
Maltceva
O'Connell
Forde

Maldonado-Iniesta

Brown
Jones
Mace

stewart
Murdoch
Ford
Traynor
Laidlaw

Bedwell

Round
Brown
Parkinson
Limbrick
Martin

Reid
Clark
Booty

Devereau
Thomas
Davies
Bowes

—
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10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L
10.F-L

11.M-L
11.M-L
11.M-L

12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L
12.MF-L

13.MM-L

14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L
14.VF-L

15.VM-L
15.VM-L
15.VM-L

16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L
16.2DCF-L

00:08:14
00:08:34
00:10:08
00:11:56
00:14:32
00:15:02
00:15:06

00:12:04
00:12:05
00:12:10

00:09:23
00:09:26
00:11:39
00:12:13
DNS

00:11:02

00:12:11
00:13:28
00:14:09
00:16:28
00:18:16

00:08:36
00:08:52
00:11:23

00:10:52
00:12:16
00:12:45
00:15:39

N o o AW N

A W N R

v A W N B

A W N -

—t



Canicross Midlands Weekend Results — Monday 18" April 2022

17.2DCM-L
1430
1429

21.BJF-S
485
480
469
484
470
474
483

22.BIM-S
487
493
488
491
490
497

23.5C-S
504
503
499
501

Neil
David

Wendy
Sarah
Anne
Victoria
Daisy
Hannah
Vicky

Chris
James
Colin
Gordon
Darren
Simon

San
Non
Claire
Louise

Vann
Murdoch

Holmes
Cochrane
Carter
Lockey
Devereau
Flint
Driscoll

Carter
Lucas
Reid
Graham
Wright
Taylor

Clark
Davies
Martin
Mitchell

—
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17.2DCM-L
17.2DCM-L

21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S
21.BJF-S

22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S
22.BIM-S

23.5C-S
23.5C-S
23.5C-S
23.5C-S

00:13:21
00:17:08

00:03:28
00:03:32
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:04:10
00:04:18
00:05:29

00:03:06
00:03:18
00:03:21
00:03:41
00:04:51
00:04:57

00:03:44
00:04:27
00:04:59
00:05:10
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30.F-S
1448
1455
1453
1443
1444
1457
1439
1441
1450
1458
1447
1431
1456
1437
1434

31.M-S
1461
1468
1467

32.2DCF-S
1477
1550
1470
1471
1479

33.2DCM-S
1480

34.NC-S
1498
1487
1503
1499
1491
1492

Lucy
Sarah
Rebecca
Kate
Kate
Tina
Helen
helena
Maria
Victoria
Louise
Angela
Sharron
Emma
Claire

Howard
Rob
Neil

Sarah

Kira
Abbie
Annabelle
Wendy

Ben

Richard
Daniel
Wendy-Jane
Ruth

lan

Jane

Matthews
Murdoch
Brown
Lucas
Mellor
Usherwood
Boyd
ashwin
Kerr
Lockey
Forde
Buckley
Hunko
Duckworth
Walker

Clark
Mace
Vann

Cochrane

Bowes
Reynolds-Dobson
Mclntosh

Clark

Brown

Tonks
Trainor
Darling
Pickering
Driscoll
Lea

—
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30.F-S 00:04:47 1
30.F-S 00:05:55 2
30.F-S 00:06:03 3
30.F-S 00:06:13 4
30.F-S 00:06:35 5
30.F-S 00:06:35 6
30.F-S 00:07:12 7
30.F-S 00:07:27 8
30.F-S 00:08:15 9
30.F-S 00:08:30 10
30.F-S 00:08:39 11
30.F-S 00:09:43 12
30.F-S 00:10:36 13
30.F-S 00:11:02 14
30.F-S 00:11:03 15
31.M-S 00:04:54 1
31.M-S 00:07:00 2
31.M-S 00:09:05 3
32.2DCF-S  00:06:03 1
32.2DCF-S  00:06:46 2
32.2DCF-S  00:06:51 3
32.2DCF-S  00:09:20 4
32.2DCF-S  00:10:59 5
33.2DCM-S  00:06:30 1
34.NC-S 00:05:43 1
34.NC-S 00:05:44 2
34.NC-S 00:07:13 3
34.NC-S 00:07:36 4
34.NC-S 00:07:51 5
34.NC-S 00:09:54 6
]
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40.B-OB
515
516

41.5-0OB
520

50.C-OB
1520
1505
1508
1513
1532
1510
1507

61.U16
1534
1535
1536
1537

62.U13
1540
1541
1539

63.U8
1549
1544
1543
1548
1546
1545

Sarah
Simon

Vicky

Jon
Abbie
Darren
Helen
Victoria
Emma
Charlie

Brooke
Harry
Keris
Rebecca

Oscar
Seb
Holly

Marianne
Amber
Abbie
Katie

Evie

Eli

Cochrane
Taylor

Driscoll

Cocking
Reynolds-Dobson
Wright

Boyd

Lockey
Duckworth

Hall

Traynor

Booty
Reynolds-Dobson
Mortimer

Bedwell
Lucas
Dickinson

Lucas

Hay

Fisher
Fairbairn-Wint
Fairbairn-Wint
Hay

—
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40.8B-0B 00:03:19 1
40.8B-0B 00:07:01 2
41.5-0B 00:06:39 1
50.C-0B 00:07:39 1
50.C-0B 00:07:47 2
50.C-0B 00:07:49 3
50.C-0B 00:08:04 4
50.C-0B 00:09:10 5
50.C-0B 00:10:27 6
50.C-0B 00:11:18 7
61.U16 00:07:08 1
61.U16 00:07:15 2
61.U16 00:07:46 3
61.U16 00:14:45 4
62.U13 00:05:58 1
62.U13 00:06:45 2
62.U13 00:14:08 3
63.U8 00:00:52 1
63.U8 00:00:58 2
63.U8 00:01:08 3
63.U8 00:01:13 4
63.U8 00:01:37 5
63.U8 00:01:43 6
]
)



